List of Lots By Purchaser Forestry
England

As at: 11-09-2024 14:46:31
Event: Forestry England National Timber Tender 5th September 2024 05-09-2024

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser Detail

1.01 CENTRAL ENGLAND (Greetham Near Nr - Cottesmore) MENDIP FORESTRY LTD

1.02 CENTRAL ENGLAND (Hogs Head Lane Nr Oakmere) SILVA (CHIRK) LIMITED

1.03 CENTRAL ENGLAND (West Wood - Nr Souldrop) MENDIP FORESTRY LTD

1.04 CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bucknell Wood - Nr Silverstone) MENDIP FORESTRY LTD

1.05 CENTRAL ENGLAND (Sherwood Pines North (Visitor ROBINSON & SONS TIMBER LIMITED
1.06 gErI:lEII'—Ig)A)\L ENGLAND (Cutts & Eakring - Nr Eakring) DES PICKARD & SONSLTD

1.07 CENTRAL ENGLAND (Hazelborough South - Nr Silverstone) MENDIP FORESTRY LTD

1.08 EAST ENGLAND (Bintree Woods, Norfolk) EUROFOREST LTD

1.09 EAST ENGLAND (Hempstead & Edgefield Nr Holt ) EUROFOREST LTD

1.10 EAST ENGLAND (West Tofts CCF Nr Lynford) EUROFOREST LTD

1.1 NORTH ENGLAND (Sundayburn Stell - Scotchcoultard) HOLMEN IGGESUND PAPERBOARD LTD
1.12 NORTH ENGLAND (Gillies Hill - Sidwood) A AND R BROWNLIE LTD

1.13 NORTH ENGLAND (Blackwool Law - Redesdale) EUROFOREST LTD

1.14 NORTH ENGLAND (Old Hall Wood - Bouth) EUROFOREST LTD

1.15 NORTH ENGLAND (Blue Mill - Thropton) SCOTTISH WOODLANDS LTD

1.16 SOUTH ENGLAND (Hare Warren-Salisbury nr Wilton) WESSEX WOODLAND MANAGEMENT LTD



Lot No Lot Name Purchaser Detail

1.17
1.18
1.19
1.20
1.21
1.22
1.23
1.24
1.25
1.26
1.27
1.27
1.28
1.29
1.29
1.30
1.30
2.01
2.02
2.03
2.04

SOUTH ENGLAND (Holmsley-Christchurch)

SOUTH ENGLAND (West Wood - Nr Winchester)
WEST ENGLAND (Boreham Down - Nr Marlborough)
WEST ENGLAND (Cookworthy - Nr Hatherleigh)
WEST ENGLAND (Halwill Moor - Nr Holsworthy)
WEST ENGLAND (Marrow Park - Nr Plymouth)

WEST ENGLAND (Brimpts - Dartmoor)

WEST ENGLAND (Whitcliffe group select - Nr Ludlow)
WEST ENGLAND (Croydon South - Nr Dunster)
YORKSHIRE (Rawcliffe Top Cropton nr. Pickering)
YORKSHIRE (Dalby Hawdale Rigg nr. Pickering)
YORKSHIRE (RTE: Dalby Hawdale Rigg nr. Pickering)
YORKSHIRE (Mawrigg Birchhall nr. Pickering)
YORKSHIRE (Dalby Housedale Rigg nr. Pickering)
YORKSHIRE (RTE: Dalby Housedale Rigg nr. Pickering)
YORKSHIRE (Dalby Newclose nr. Pickering)
YORKSHIRE (RTE: Dalby Newclose nr. Pickering)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Fineshade & Wakerley - Nr Corby)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)

EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)

NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)

WESSEX WOODLAND MANAGEMENT LTD
WOODGATE SAWMILLS LTD

TILHILL FORESTRY LTD (STANDING)
TILHILL FORESTRY LTD (STANDING)
EUROFOREST LTD

EUROFOREST LTD

SHROPSHIRE FORESTRY CONTRACTORS
PONTRILAS HARVESTING LTD
EUROFOREST LTD

EUROFOREST LTD

EUROFOREST LTD

JAMES JONES & SONS

EUROFOREST LTD

EUROFOREST LTD

TILHILL FORESTRY LTD (STANDING)
TILHILL FORESTRY LTD (STANDING)

WAGGOT BROS LTD
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2.05
2.06
2.07
2.08
2.09
2.10
2.11
2.12
2.13
2.14
2.15
2.16
2.17
2.18
2.19
2.20
2.21
2.22
2.23
2.24
2.25

YORKSHIRE (Cropton Keldy nr. Pickering)

EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)

YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Fineshade & Wakerley - Nr Corby)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)

EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)

EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)

EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)

EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)

NORTH ENGLAND (Crossroads - Redesdale)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Forest District)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Temple - Nr Lenton)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Fineshade & Wakerley - Nr Corby)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Salcey - Nr Hartwell)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Salcey - Nr Hartwell)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Twyford - Nr Temple)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Temple - Nr Lenton)

EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)

THOMSON SAWMILLS LTD

WHITFIRE SHAVINGS AND SAWDUST SUPPLIES LTD
BODEN & DAVIES LTD

A & GKING TIMBERLTD

WHITFIRE SHAVINGS AND SAWDUST SUPPLIES LTD
WHITFIRE SHAVINGS AND SAWDUST SUPPLIES LTD
M.W. NICE LTD

ROBINSON & SONS TIMBER LIMITED

BEDMAXLTD

BEDMAXLTD

A W JENKINSON FOREST PRODUCTS

GREEN FOREST RENEWABLES LTD

GRAHAMS LOGS

GRAHAMS LOGS

GRAHAMS LOGS

MENDIP FORESTRY LTD

GRAHAMS LOGS

GRAHAMS LOGS

GRAHAMS LOGS

HAYTON TIMBER
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2.26
2.27
2.28
2.29
2.30
2.31

EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Salcey - Nr Hartwell)

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Fineshade & Wakerley - Nr Corby)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Salcey - Nr Hartwell)

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Salcey - Nr Hartwell)

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Salcey - Nr Hartwell)

Purchaser Detail

GRAHAMS LOGS
BODEN & DAVIES LTD
GRAHAMS LOGS
BODEN & DAVIES LTD
BODEN & DAVIES LTD
HAYTON TIMBER



